BHARTI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG

MoU With Educational /Professional Institutions

Academic Collaborations

NAME OF INSTITUTE
Govt. Digvijay College, Rajnandgaon
Webflex Consultancy Services Pvt.Ltd, Kolkata
District Institute of Education & Training, Durg
Sherlock Institute of forensic Science, Delhi
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur

Confederation of Indian Industry (Cll)
Dau Shri Vashudev Chandrakar Kamdhenu Vishwavidyalaya, Durg

Govt. V.Y.T. Autonomous P.G. College, Durg
INFLIBNET Centre

Eduquity Career Technologies Pvt. Ltd, Bangalore
Master G Academy, Raipur

Bharti Ayurved Medical College and Hospital, Durg
Shaheed Nand Kumar Patel Univeresity, Raigarh
Arka Jain University, Jharkhand

AB PLASTOMECH PVT. LTD, BANGALORE

Date of MoU

10/10/2022
25/01/2023
03/02/2023
08/05/2023
09/05/2023
08/07/2023

11/07/2023

12/07/2023
23/11/2023
21/12/2023
27/01/2024
01/04/2024
23/08/2024
06/09/2024
14/12/2024




