BHARTI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG

MoU With Educational /Professional Institutions

Academic Collaborations

S No.	NAME OF INSTITUTE	Date of MoU
1	Govt. Digvijay College, Rajnandgaon	10/10/2022
2	Webflex Consultancy Services Pvt.Ltd, Kolkata	25/01/2023
3	District Institute of Education & Training, Durg	03/02/2023
4	Sherlock Institute of forensic Science, Delhi	08/05/2023
5	Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	09/05/2023
6	Confederation of Indian Industry (CII)	08/07/2023
7	Dau Shri Vashudev Chandrakar Kamdhenu Vishwavidyalaya, Durg	11/07/2023
8	Govt. V.Y.T. Autonomous P.G. College, Durg	12/07/2023
9	INFLIBNET Centre	23/11/2023
10	Eduquity Career Technologies Pvt. Ltd, Bangalore	21/12/2023
11	Master G Academy, Raipur	27/01/2024
12	Bharti Ayurved Medical College and Hospital, Durg	01/04/2024
13	Shaheed Nand Kumar Patel Univeresity, Raigarh	23/08/2024
14	Arka Jain University, Jharkhand	06/09/2024
15	AB PLASTOMECH PVT. LTD, BANGALORE	14/12/2024